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 Provisional Allotment Of Tripura State Admission in the UG Course Counselling (Stray Round)(02/11/2024 19:20PM)

Merit

Rank

NEET

Roll No

Neet

Rank

NEET

Obtained

Marks

Candidate

Category

User

Name.

Allotted

Category

Allotted

Subcateg

ory

Allotted

Institute

Allotted

Branch

Choice

Number
Status

16
43010306

42
159524 533 EWS

IMAN

HOSSEN
EWS None

Agartala

Governm

ent

Medical

College,

Agartala

MBBS 1 Allotted

18
43010800

90
175896 521 EWS

HRITTIKA

CHAKRA

BORTY

EWS None

Agartala

Governm

ent

Medical

College,

Agartala

MBBS 1 Allotted

38
43010602

76
258402 465 SC

DIPJOY

DAS
UR None

Agartala

Governm

ent Dental

College

BDS 2 Allotted

39
14030501

74
258551 465 UR

SONASH

REE DEB
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

45
43010106

74
294679 443 SC

SAYANTI

KA

BHOWMI

K

SC None

Tripura

Medical

College

&Dr.BRA

M

Teaching

Hospital,

Hapania,

Agartala

MBBS 2 Allotted

50
12200502

01
341586 417 OBC

SANJANA

KRISHNA

RAJAMA

HENDRA

VARAPU

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



55
43010302

52
400794 387 UR

PRAKHA

R SAHA
UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 2 Allotted

56
43010105

56
406421 384 UR

SAPTADI

PA ROY
UR None

Agartala

Governm

ent Dental

College

BDS 1 Allotted

58
46130304

13
413024 381 UR

ANUSHK

A

SIKDER

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

65
46090204

98
478158 352 UR

SANKALP

A

CHOUDH

URY

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

69
43010301

23
502874 342 OBC

PARNA

DEBNAT

H

UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 3 Allotted

70
31153301

14
504557 341 OBC

ANUSHK

A

AVINASH

GAWADE

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



71
43010101

47
508588 339 ST

CHANDNI

KALAI
ST None

Regional

Institute of

Medical

Science,

Imphal ,

Manipur

BDS 1 Allotted

74
43010600

24
522659 334 UR

AFRIN

MAJUMD

ER

UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 1 Allotted

77
31190902

68
538889 327 SC

PATIL

AYUSH

SAMBHA

JI

SC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Medical

College

&Dr.BRA

M

Teaching

Hospital

MBBS 1 Allotted

79
28060506

46
539418 327 UR

HANNA P

WILSON
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

89
38040206

73
630306 294 UR

MANSI

SHARMA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



91
44110111

25
644859 289 UR

PARTH

SINGH
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

94
46070801

19
653608 286 UR

SAPTAMI

GIRI
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

98
46081102

68
685936 276 UR

SWAPNA

TIT SIMAI
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

99
36080601

82
690281 274 OBC

TATHAG

ATA

THANAP

ATI

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

101
31111402

40
694901 273 UR

HIMANI

HIMANG

SU DAS

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



102
31031101

04
714829 267 OBC

SUHANI

YADAV
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

104
31093102

97
726444 263 EWS

ADITYA

RADHAKI

SHAN

SOLANK

E

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

105
31153900

57
726700 263 OBC

TANVI

ASHOK

BHANDA

RE

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

107
45020101

09
729879 262 UR

RASHI

PADALIY

A

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

109
45070101

13
751054 256 UR

NIMESH

SINGH
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



111
31104601

20
761541 253 OBC

MANGAL

APALLI

SAI

SATHWIK

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

115
23020405

27
813194 238 OBC

AYUSH

KUMAR
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

116
31103204

00
813560 238 UR

ARNAV

ALCHAT

WAR

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

117
44410106

79
815341 238 UR

MOHD

ALLAMAA

N KHAN

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

120
36050903

18
847195 230 UR

SUBHAM

TRIPATH

Y

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



121
20012900

84
850667 229 OBC

SARWAR

ADIL
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

123
46130405

12
861848 226 SC

SUBHAN

KAR

BISWAS

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

126
46071004

66
887372 219 UR

BIBASWA

N

GHOSH

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

127
43010600

03
887412 219 SC

KANKAN

A

BHOWMI

K

UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 2 Allotted

128
14020604

00
888106 219 OBC

SUCHISM

ITA

DHAR

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



129
26010302

28
892437 218 OBC

HARSH

SINGH
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

131
31101901

12
900704 216 UR

CHAUBE

Y RAJ

RAMESH

CHAND

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

132
43010400

36
908359 214 SC

SAGNIK

SARKAR
UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 1 Allotted

133
26020602

41
908678 214 OBC

AMIT

GORAI
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

134
15025400

11
911311 214 OBC

RAHUL

KUMAR
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



135
46131300

24
911636 213 UR

TIYAS

SARKAR
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

136
20016203

14
913508 213 UR

SRUTI

BALUNI
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

137
15022606

26
922136 211 UR ARNIMA UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

138
36050700

73
932855 208 EWS

FAZEEN

MIRZA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

139
22100102

53
938597 207 OBC

CHAITAN

YA AJAY

SADAPH

AL

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



141
31150507

65
943229 206 OBC

SANSKR

UTI

DEVEED

AS

GOPHAN

E

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

142
17030802

20
945154 205 UR

KUNAL

GUPTA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

145
44520103

94
955613 203 EWS

AKANKS

HA

TIWARI

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

146
46170301

91
961847 202 EWS

SUBHADI

P BERA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

150
14020104

76
969816 200 UR

ANURAG

THAKURI

A

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



151
23050100

99
978466 198 UR

ADITYA

TANWAR
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

152
36030405

61
986834 196 UR

ASIT

RATH
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

153
46020204

53
987130 196 UR

KRISHNA

PRASAD

MUKHER

JEE

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

154
20020305

21
988796 196 OBC

ADITI

CHOUDH

ARY

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

155
44010904

04
989958 196 UR

SHIVANG

SINGH
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted



156
44480102

45
1006607 192 SC

SHRESH

THA

CHAUDH

ARY

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

157
17010204

45
1009087 191 OBC

SANDHY

A RANI

SAHU

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

158
36050302

77
1015548 190 UR

SAQUIB

PARVEZ
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

161
43010400

24
1028423 187 UR

AYAN

NAG
UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 1 Allotted

162
36220402

93
1028725 187 UR

SOURAV

KUMAR

DAS

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



163
43010106

98
1033736 186 OBC

TANIA

SINHA
UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 1 Allotted

164
30040106

70
1037554 185 ST

SIRISHTI

WARKAR

E

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

165
43010401

64
1037764 185 ST

JWEENA

DEBBAR

MA

ST None

Midnapor

e

Homoeop

athic

Medical

College

BHMS 3 Allotted

166
31182102

81
1039174 185 UR

ISHA

NAGESH

WAR

DUBEY

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

167
36230300

37
1040506 185 UR

ADYASH

A SAHU
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

168
31130303

16
1043931 184 OBC

SADAPH

AL

HARSHW

ARDHAN

VIJAY

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



169
46090100

58
1056605 182 UR

KRITIKA

SHARMA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

170
30011702

05
1061970 181 OBC

APURVI

PAL
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

171
44170205

06
1070768 179 UR

UDITA

AGRAHA

RI

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

174
46080606

55
1080343 177 UR

ANUSHA

MITRA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

175
43010602

71
1088404 176 SC

BARSHA

MALAKA

R

UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 3 Allotted



176
15020600

16
1090215 175 UR

ISHIKA

SINHA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

177
28111505

40
1094130 175 UR

AASRISH

A RAJ
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

178
46070503

68
1106391 172 UR

DIPANJA

N BERA
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

179
17100103

28
1106973 172 EWS

VEDANT

SINGH

PARIHAR

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

180
31160701

82
1110997 171 UR

GHORPA

DE SAI

SACHIN

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted



181
15020116

74
1115219 171 OBC

ROHIT

KUMAR

SINHA

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

182
15021103

32
1122219 169 OBC

VANSHIK

A

VARDHA

N

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

184
43010203

13
1139217 166 UR

ANUSHK

A

CHANDA

UR None

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College(T

uition fee

rate of

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College )

MBBS 1 Allotted

186
23020703

71
1151191 164 UR

ANANYA

THAKUR
UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

188
22011203

31
1156879 163 SC

SALVI

DHAIRYA

ALPESHB

HAI

UR None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



191
46141100

60
1160126 162 OBC

MUBASH

SHIRUL

ISLAM

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

193
22010306

22
1181426 159 OBC

NIKUNJ

PARMAR
OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

194
26031501

42
1194797 156 ST

ANU

ABHILAS

HA

BHAGAT

ST None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

195
14020106

54
1251034 147 OBC

RIMJIM

DAS
OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

196
41060904

31
1258496 146 OBC

KAREES

HRAJA S
OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



197
44280100

33
1281491 143 OBC

CHANDR

A

SHEKHA

R SINGH

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

198
12050605

38
1281858 143 OBC

PERUVA

LLI

LATISH

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

199
35010102

38
1282220 143 ST

LIKUPU

GRACIO

US I

JIMOMI

ST None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

200
31140702

37
1286456 142 OBC

SAIT

HEMGIR

GOSAVI

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

201
36020106

96
1297399 140 OBC

SUSHRE

E

SWAGATI

KA

PARIDA

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted



202
17030204

85
1304637 140 OBC

DEVEND

RA

KUMAR

SAO

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

203
31111802

32
1305670 139 OBC

SWASTIK

YASHWA

NT

GIRADKA

R

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

204
28112004

59
1311514 138 OBC

ABHIRAG

S S
OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

205
13030101

56
1312658 138 ST

YENLEE

DUMSA

SINGPHO

ST None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

206
44160902

77
1323320 137 OBC

PRIYA

YADAV
OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted



207
45011100

02
1325176 136 OBC NITIN OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

209
36041903

01
1332129 135 OBC

PAULAMI

DAS

CHOUDH

URY

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

210
46160102

09
1341971 134 SC

KRITAV

SARKAR
SC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted

211
46080605

67
1349248 133 SC

AMARTY

A

MANDAL

SC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted

212
44470502

54
1368855 130 OBC

TARIQUE

AZIZ
OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 2 Allotted



213
20016802

94
1391952 127 OBC

KESHAV

CHAUHA

N

OBC None

All Other

than

Tripura

State

Domicile

candidate

s in

Tripura

Santiniket

an

Medical

College

MBBS 1 Allotted


